
Before consultation its time should be accepted by lecturer

Chairs Name, Surname Sc. Degree Academic post Day Time Place email

Chair of Ieviņš Ģederts Dr.habil.biol. profesors Wednesday 12.00-14.00 558.t. gederts.ievins@lu.lv

Plant Physiology

Kondratovičs Uldis Dr.biol. asoc.profesors Tuesday 15.00-17.00 559.t. uldis.kondratovics@lu.lv

Ņečajeva Jevgēnija Dr.biol. docente Wednesday 12.30-14.30 559.t. jevgenija.necajeva@lu.lv

sketchual time for visit

Chair of Brūmelis Guntis Dr.biol. profesors Thursday 12.30-14.00 552.t. guntis.brumelis@lu.lv

Botanics and Ecology

Laime Brigita Dr.biol. docente Wednesday 13.00-14.30 559.t. brigita.laime@lu.lv

Tjarve Didzis Dr.biol. docents Tuesday 16.30-18.00 204.t. didzis.tjarve@lu.lv

Dauškane Iluta Dr.biol. docente Tuesday 9.00-10.30 514.t. iluta.dauskane@lu.lv

or another sketchual time for visit

Tabors Guntis Dr. biol. docents Thursday 10.00-12.00 514.t. guntis.tabors@lu.lv

Zviedre Egita Dr.biol. docente Thursday 10.00-11.30 514.t. egita.zviedre@lu.lv

Chair of Ozoliņa-Molla Līga Dr.biol. asoc.profesore Wednesday 14.00-16.00 202.t. ligaozol@lu.lv

Human and Animal Acting Dean or another sketchual time for visit

Physiology Plakane Līga Dr.biol. asoc.profesore Tuesday 15.00-17.00 502.t. liga.plakane@lu.lv

Marcinkevičs Zbigņevs Dr.biol. asoc.profesors Tuesday 16.00-17.00 503.t. zbigis@latnet.lv

Kaziniece Karīna M.biol lektore Thursday 9.00-11.00 553.t. karina.kaziniece@lu.lv

Lukstiņa Zane M.biol lektore Thursday 11.00-13.00 553.t. zane.lukstina@lu.lv

Chair of Muižnieks Indriķis Dr.habil.biol. profesors Wednesday 18.00-20.00 543.t. indrikis.muiznieks@lu.lv

Microbiology and

Biotechnology Kalnenieks Uldis Dr.biol. profesors Thursday 16.00-18.00 542.t. uldis.kalnenieks@lu.lv

Lazdiņš Māris M.biol. lektors Thursday 16.30-18.00 402.t. maris.lazdins@lu.lv

Nikolajeva Vizma Dr.biol. asoc.profesore Wednesday 14.00-16.00 526.t. vizma.nikolajeva@lu.lv

Ažēna Elīna M.biol. lektore Friday 15.00-16.30 541.t. elina.azena@lu.lv
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Rostoks Nils Dr.biol. profesors Thursday 10.00-12.00 541.t. nils.rostoks@lu.lv

sketchual time for visit

Olga Mutere Dr.biol. docente pirmdiena 9.00-11.00 541.t. olga.mutere@lu.lv

sketchual time for visit

Jānis Liepiņš Dr.biol. docents Wednesday 9.30-11.00 541.t. janis.liepins@lu.lv

Ramata-Stunda Anna M.biol. lektora p.i. Wednesday 16.00-17.00 Zinātņu māja, anna.ramata-stunda@lu.lv

303.t.

Borodušķis Mārtiņš M.biol. pētnieks Wednesday 16.00-17.00 Zinātņu māja, martins.boroduskis@lu.lv

303.t.

Chair of Kloviņš Jānis Dr.biol. asoc.profesors Thursday 15.00-16.00 560.t. janis.klovins@lu.lv

Molecular biology sketchual time for visit

Rašals Īzaks Dr.habil.biol. profesors Thursday 10.00-12.00 560.t. izaks.rasals@lu.lv

sketchual time for visit

Tārs Kaspars Dr.biol. profesors Tuesday 12.00-13.00 560.t. kaspars@biomed.lu.lv; kasparst@lu.lv

sketchual time for visit

Mandrika Ilona M.biol. lektora p.i. Monday 11.00-12.00 560.t. ilona.mandrika@lu.lv

sketchual time for visit

Grauda Dace Dr.biol. asoc.profesore Monday 9.30-10.30 560.t. dace.grauda@lu.lv

sketchual time for visit

Rovīte Vita Dr.biol. docente Thursday 10.00-11.00 560.t. vita.rovite@biomed.lu.lv; vita.rovite@lu.lv

Chair of Auniņš Ainārs Dr.biol. asoc.prof. Thursday 16.00-18.00 512.t. ainars.aunins@lu.lv

Zoology and  

Animal Ecology Kagainis Uģis Dr.biol. docents Friday 12.30-14.00 512.t. ugis.kagainis@lu.lv

sketchual time for visit

Zorenko Tatjana Dr.h.biol. asoc.profesore Monday 12.00-14.00 550.t. tatjana.zorenko@lu.lv

Krams Indriķis Dr.biol. asoc.profesors Friday 12.00-14.30 512.t. indrikis.krams@lu.lv

Vilks Kristaps M.biol. lektors Wednesday 8.00-10.00 511.t. kristaps.vilks@lu.lv

Starka Rūta M.Biol. lekotre Thursday 12.30-14.00 511.t. ruta.starka@lu.lv

Deksne Gunita Dr.biol asoc.profesore Friday 12.00-14.00 512.t. gunita.deksne@lu.lv

sketchual time for visit

Priednieks Jānis Dr.biol vad.pētnieks Tuesday 11.00-13.00 550.t. janis.priednieks@lu.lv

Andris Avotiņš Dr.biol. lektors Tuesday 14.30-16.00 205.t. andris.avotins@lu.lv

Chair of Putnis Ivars M.biol. lektors Thursday 10.00-11.00 522.t. ivars.putnis@lu.lv
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Hydrobiology ivars.putnis@bior.lv

Druvietis Ivars Dr.biol. docents Thursday 14.30-16.00 522.t. ivars.druvietis@lu.lv

Skuja Agnija Dr.biol. lektora p.i. Thursday 13.00-14.00 522.t. agnija.skuja@lu.lv

Balode Maija Dr.biol. asoc. profesore Thursday 14.00-16.00 522.t. mbalode@lu.lv
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